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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

7 
21 
55 
69 
23 
96 
4 

Name 

DURDIS Roman 
BARTA Kristof 
LUKÁCS Tamás 
ALEKSEJONOKS Jegors 
RAZMISLAVICIUS Dominyk
STANKIEWICZ Jakub 
NORIS Arturs 

Nat. 

CZE 
HUN 
HUN 
LVA 
LTU 
POL 
LVA 

Club 

Lukas Pesek 
Bodis Formation 
Next Generation Riders Tea
IK Auseklis 
Bruno Moto Racing Team 
Pitdadson 
IK Auseklis 

Motor 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Class 

AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 

Laps 

17 
13 
17 
9 

16 
2 

14 

Best Tm 

51.788 
52.810 
54.240 
57.370 
57.909 
58.239 

1:00.541 

Diff 

1.022 
2.452 
5.582 
6.121 
6.451 
8.753 

Gap 

1.022 
1.430 
3.130 
0.539 
0.330 
2.302 

In Lap 

9 
13 
17 
6 

16 
2 

13 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022.09.03. 10:46:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

AA Ohvale 160 

Szabadedzés - Free Practice 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 10:10:37 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 10:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

7 
21 
69 
4 

23 
55 
96 

Name 

DURDIS Roman 
BARTA Kristof 
ALEKSEJONOKS Jegors 
NORIS Arturs 
RAZMISLAVICIUS Dominyk
LUKÁCS Tamás 
STANKIEWICZ Jakub 

Nat. 

CZE 
HUN 
LVA 
LVA 
LTU 
HUN 
POL 

Club 

Lukas Pesek 
Bodis Formation 
IK Auseklis 
IK Auseklis 
Bruno Moto Racing Team 
Next Generation Riders Tea
Pitdadson 

Motor 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Class 

AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 

Laps 

16 
17 
15 
14 
6 
1 

Best Tm 

51.237 
52.149 
56.534 
59.302 

1:00.231 
1:16.877 

Diff 

0.912 
5.297 
8.065 
8.994 

25.640 

Gap 

0.912 
4.385 
2.768 
0.929 

16.646 

In Lap 

16 
13 
6 

10 
6 
1 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#7 Lap8 cancelled -- track limits 
#69 Lap8 & 14 cancelled - track limits 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 12:25:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

FIM Mini GP AA Ohvale 160 

Mért edzés 1 - Qualifying 1  

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 11:29:57 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 11:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

47 
73 
25 

720 
371 

28 
84 

555 
14 
16 

Name 

ADORJÁN Zoltán 
EPERJESSSY Sándor 
MOLNÁR Balázs 
BÁNYAI Gábor 
DOBOS Alexander 
TURI Péter 
ENYINGI Tamás 
FILEP Viktor 
MIHUCZ László Attila 
BERÉNYI Péter 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

MotomaX MSKE 
Napi Rajtengedély 
Napi Rajtengedély 
Tomracing Kft. 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 

Motor 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 

Class 

Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 

Laps 

17 
17 
13 
20 
13 
13 
12 
17 
10 
4 

Best Tm 

49.053 
49.976 
50.104 
50.352 
50.410 
50.473 
51.014 
51.977 
53.029 
53.646 

Diff 

0.923 
1.051 
1.299 
1.357 
1.420 
1.961 
2.924 
3.976 
4.593 

Gap 

0.923 
0.128 
0.248 
0.058 
0.063 
0.541 
0.963 
1.052 
0.617 

In Lap 

11 
12 
11 
12 
7 

11 
12 
13 
9 
4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022.09.03. 10:32:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Amatőr 

Szabadedzés - Free Practice 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 9:08:32 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 09:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

47 
25 
73 

720 
16 
14 
28 
84 

371 
555 

Name 

ADORJÁN Zoltán 
MOLNÁR Balázs 
EPERJESSSY Sándor 
BÁNYAI Gábor 
BERÉNYI Péter 
MIHUCZ László Attila 
TURI Péter 
ENYINGI Tamás 
DOBOS Alexander 
FILEP Viktor 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

MotomaX MSKE 
Napi Rajtengedély 
Napi Rajtengedély 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Tomracing Kft. 

Motor 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Class 

Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 

Laps 

15 
12 
17 
18 
16 
16 
15 
9 

16 
15 

Best Tm 

52.744 
53.501 
53.984 
54.314 
54.550 
54.690 
54.747 
54.983 
55.031 
55.711 

Diff 

0.757 
1.240 
1.570 
1.806 
1.946 
2.003 
2.239 
2.287 
2.967 

Gap 

0.757 
0.483 
0.330 
0.236 
0.140 
0.057 
0.236 
0.048 
0.680 

In Lap 

10 
11 
12 
17 
15 
16 
6 
7 

11 
12 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022.09.03. 10:55:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Amatőr 

Mért edzés - Qualifying  

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 10:30:42 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 10:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

164 
4 

198 
377 

27 
55 

Name 

KARDOS Gergely Zsolt 
ÁDÁM Mihály 
SURÁNYI Balázs 
ÓNODI Dániel 
MOHÁCSI Tamás 
DUDÁS Attila 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Black Star Speedway Kft. 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Heal Tech Electronics 
MotomaX MSKE 
MotomaX MSKE 
Sportolásért Egyesület 

Motor 

KTM 
Aprilia 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 

Class 

Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 

Laps 

20 
18 
20 
17 
19 
19 

Best Tm 

45.948 
50.483 
50.639 
52.332 
53.271 
55.775 

Diff 

4.535 
4.691 
6.384 
7.323 
9.827 

Gap 

4.535 
0.156 
1.693 
0.939 
2.504 

In Lap 

3 
13 
10 
15 
19 
10 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022.09.03. 10:32:52 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Open 

Szabadedzés - Free Practice 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 9:30:32 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 09:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

164 
198 

4 
377 

27 
55 

Name 

KARDOS Gergely Zsolt 
SURÁNYI Balázs 
ÁDÁM Mihály 
ÓNODI Dániel 
MOHÁCSI Tamás 
DUDÁS Attila 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Black Star Speedway Kft. 
Heal Tech Electronics 
MAMI Team Fehér 
MotomaX MSKE 
MotomaX MSKE 
Sportolásért Egyesület 

Motor 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Aprilia 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 

Class 

Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 

Laps 

15 
15 
16 
15 
15 
14 

Best Tm 

48.470 
49.414 
49.830 
51.001 
52.623 
53.791 

Diff 

0.944 
1.360 
2.531 
4.153 
5.321 

Gap 

0.944 
0.416 
1.171 
1.622 
1.168 

In Lap 

14 
13 
6 

12 
9 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022.09.03. 11:12:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Open 

Mért edzés - Qualifying  

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 10:50:12 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 11:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

98 
33 
42 
7 

74 
11 

415 
95 
13 
19 
55 

Name 

BARTA Korina 
TOMPA Dániel 
SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 
LÁZÁR Levente 
HERNÁDI Gergő 
HAVASI Balázs 
MOLNÁR-KARSA Balázs 
MÉSZÁROS Ádám 
KOLAROVSZKI Adél Aranka
VINCZE Máté 
FAZEKAS Péter László 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Bódis Formation SE 
MotomaX MSKE 
AM39 Motorsport Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesü
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesü
Tomracing Kft. 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesü
Black Star Speedway Kft. 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesü
Bódis Formation SE 

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 140 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 140 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 110 

Laps 

16 
19 
14 
17 
11 
13 
15 
15 
3 

14 
10 

Best Tm 

56.523 
58.521 
59.238 
59.399 

1:00.540 
1:01.327 
1:01.422 
1:01.875 
1:02.475 
1:04.658 
1:08.553 

Diff 

1.998 
2.715 
2.876 
4.017 
4.804 
4.899 
5.352 
5.952 
8.135 

12.030 

Gap 

1.998 
0.717 
0.161 
1.141 
0.787 
0.095 
0.453 
0.600 
2.183 
3.895 

In Lap 

9 
6 

14 
15 
9 

10 
15 
13 
3 

10 
10 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022.09.03. 10:33:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

 SuperMotard 90-110-140-160 

Szabadedzés - Free Practice 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 9:50:37 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 09:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

33 
98 
42 
74 
7 

13 
415 

11 
95 
19 
55 

Name 

TOMPA Dániel 
BARTA Korina 
SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 
HERNÁDI Gergő 
LÁZÁR Levente 
KOLAROVSZKI Adél Aranka
MOLNÁR-KARSA Balázs 
HAVASI Balázs 
MÉSZÁROS Ádám 
VINCZE Máté 
FAZEKAS Péter László 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

MotomaX MSKE 
Bódis Formation SE 
AM39 Motorsport Kft. 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesü
Tomracing Kft. 
Black Star Speedway Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesü
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesü
Chrobák Motorsport Egyesü
Bódis Formation SE 

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 140 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 140 
SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 110 

Laps 

17 
16 
14 
11 
15 
16 
15 
14 
15 
16 
15 

Best Tm 

55.188 
55.498 
57.058 
58.591 
58.764 
58.773 
59.702 

1:00.206 
1:01.190 
1:03.972 
1:04.778 

Diff 

0.310 
1.870 
3.403 
3.576 
3.585 
4.514 
5.018 
6.002 
8.784 
9.590 

Gap 

0.310 
1.560 
1.533 
0.173 
0.009 
0.929 
0.504 
0.984 
2.782 
0.806 

In Lap 

13 
12 
14 
4 
8 

16 
12 
9 

11 
15 
5 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022.09.03. 11:29:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

 SuperMotard 90-110-140-160 

Mért edzés - Qualifying  

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 11:10:07 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 11:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
47 
73 
25 

720 
16 
84 
14 
28 

371 
555 

Name 
ADORJÁN Zoltán 
EPERJESSSY Sándor 
MOLNÁR Balázs 
BÁNYAI Gábor 
BERÉNYI Péter 
ENYINGI Tamás 
MIHUCZ László Attila 
TURI Péter 

DOBOS Alexander 
FILEP Viktor 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 

Club 

MotomaX MSKE 
Napi Rajtengedély 
Napi Rajtengedély 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 

MAMI Team Fehér 
Tomracing Kft. 

Motor 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

Class 

Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 

Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 

12:33.721 
12:38.118 
12:41.801 
12:41.987 
12:58.828 
13:09.406 
13:13.178 
13:13.548 

2.590 
2.605 

Diff 

4.397 
8.080 
8.266 

25.107 
35.685 
39.457 
39.827 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 

53.127 
53.297 
53.636 
53.631 
54.840 
54.606 
55.579 
54.971 

Points 

25 
0 
0 

22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.397 

Avg. Speed 

71,549 

Best Lap Tm 

53.127 

Best Speed 

72,506 

Best Lap by 

47 - ADORJÁN Zoltán 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 13:17:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Amatőr 

1. futam - Race1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:04 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 13:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
198 

4 
164 

27 
377 

55 

Name 
SURÁNYI Balázs 
ÁDÁM Mihály 
KARDOS Gergely Zsolt 
MOHÁCSI Tamás 
ÓNODI Dániel 
DUDÁS Attila 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Heal Tech Electronics
MAMI Team Fehér 
Black Star Speedway
MotomaX MSKE 
MotomaX MSKE 
Sportolásért Egyesüle

Motor 

Husqvarna 
Aprilia 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

Class 

Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 

11:49.286 
11:50.552 
11:50.975 
12:19.454 
12:19.734 
12:40.489 

Diff 

1.266 
1.689 

30.168 
30.448 
51.203 

Best Tm 

49.562 
49.929 
49.158 
52.279 
52.220 
53.432 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.266 

Avg. Speed 

76,031 

Best Lap Tm 

49.158 

Best Speed 

78,360 

Best Lap by 

164 - KARDOS Gergely Zsolt 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 13:37:55 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Open 

1. futam - Race1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:24:03 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 13:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 

No. 
42 
74 
11 
95 
19 
55 

Name 
SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 
HERNÁDI Gergő 
HAVASI Balázs 
MÉSZÁROS Ádám 
VINCZE Máté 
FAZEKAS Péter László 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

AM39 Motorsport Kft. 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyes
Chrobák Motorsport Egyes
Chrobák Motorsport Egyes
Chrobák Motorsport Egyes
Bódis Formation SE 

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 110 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Total Tm 

12:32.428 
12:49.761 
13:01.250 
13:23.100 
12:40.864 
12:59.687 

Diff 

17.333 
28.822 
50.672 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

56.928 
57.876 
59.305 

1:01.146 
1:02.719 
1:03.002 

Points 

12,5 
12,5 

11 
11 
10 
10 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.333 

Avg. Speed 

66,553 

Best Lap Tm 

56.928 

Best Speed 

67,664 

Best Lap by 

42 - SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 14:01:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMotard 90-110 

1. futam - Race1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:44:53 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 13:40 



Pos 

SuperMotard 110 
1 
2 
3 

SuperMotard 90 
1 
2 
3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

42 
11 
55 

74 
95 
19 

Name 

SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 
HAVASI Balázs 
FAZEKAS Péter László 

HERNÁDI Gergő 
MÉSZÁROS Ádám 
VINCZE Máté 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

AM39 Motorsport Kft.
Chrobák Motorsport E
Bódis Formation SE 

Chrobák Motorsport E
Chrobák Motorsport E
Chrobák Motorsport E

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 110 

SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 90 

Laps 

13 
13 
12 

13 
13 
12 

Total Tm 

12:32.428 
13:01.250 
12:59.687 

12:49.761 
13:23.100 
12:40.864 

Diff 

28.822 
1 Lap 

33.339 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

56.928 
59.305 

1:03.002 

57.876 
1:01.146 
1:02.719 

Points 

12,5 
11 
10 

12,5 
11 
10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.333 

Avg. Speed 

66,553 

Best Lap Tm 

56.928 

Best Speed 

67,664 

Best Lap by 

42 - SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 14:03:36 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMotard 90-110 

1. futam - Race1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:44:53 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 13:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
3 
2 

No. 
98 
33 
7 

13 
415 

Name 
BARTA Korina 
TOMPA Dániel 
LÁZÁR Levente 
KOLAROVSZKI Adél Aranka 
MOLNÁR-KARSA Balázs 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Bódis Formation SE 
MotomaX MSKE 
Tomracing Kft. 
Black Star Speedway
Tomracing Kft. 

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 140 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 140 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 

12:17.935 
12:26.320 
12:41.932 
12:56.492 
12:56.819 

Diff 

8.385 
23.997 
38.557 
38.884 

Best Tm 

55.980 
54.791 
57.831 
58.658 
58.654 

Points 

12,5 
11 

12,5 
10 
11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.385 

Avg. Speed 

67,860 

Best Lap Tm 

54.791 

Best Speed 

70,304 

Best Lap by 

33 - TOMPA Dániel 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 14:22:39 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMotard 140-160 

1. futam - Race1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:04:20 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 14:00 



Pos 

SuperMotard 140 
1 
2 

SuperMotard 160 
1 
2 
3 

PIC 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

7 
415 

98 
33 
13 

Name 

LÁZÁR Levente 
MOLNÁR-KARSA Balázs 

BARTA Korina 
TOMPA Dániel 
KOLAROVSZKI Adél Aranka 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 

Bódis Formation SE 
MotomaX MSKE 
Black Star Speedway

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 140 
SuperMotard 140 

SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 160 

Laps 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 

12:41.932 
12:56.819 

12:17.935 
12:26.320 
12:56.492 

Diff 

14.887 

8.385 
38.557 

Best Tm 

57.831 
58.654 

55.980 
54.791 
58.658 

Points 

12,5 
11 

12,5 
11 
10 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.385 

Avg. Speed 

67,860 

Best Lap Tm 

54.791 

Best Speed 

70,304 

Best Lap by 

33 - TOMPA Dániel 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 14:23:10 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMotard 140-160 

1. futam - Race1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:04:20 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 14:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

7 
21 
96 
55 
69 
23 
4 

Name 

DURDIS Roman 
BARTA Kristof 
STANKIEWICZ Jakub 
LUKÁCS Tamás 
ALEKSEJONOKS Jegors 
RAZMISLAVICIUS Dominyk
NORIS Arturs 

Nat. 

CZE 
HUN 
POL 
HUN 
LVA 
LTU 
LVA 

Club 

Lukas Pesek 
Bodis Formation 
Pitdadson 
Next Generation Riders Tea
IK Auseklis 
Bruno Moto Racing Team 
IK Auseklis 

Motor 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Class 

AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 

Laps 

18 
19 
19 
12 
12 
18 
5 

Best Tm 

51.508 
52.127 
52.947 
55.035 
55.876 
56.582 
59.602 

Diff 

0.619 
1.439 
3.527 
4.368 
5.074 
8.094 

Gap 

0.619 
0.820 
2.088 
0.841 
0.706 
3.020 

In Lap 

14 
17 
14 
11 
5 

14 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#7 Lap2 & 4 cancelled - track limits 
#21 Lap2 & 4 & 11 cancelled - track limits 
#55 Lap4 cancelled - track limits 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 14:43:44 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

FIM Mini GP AA Ohvale 160 

Mért edzés 2 - Qualifying 2  

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 14:20:26 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
7 

21 
96 
55 
69 
23 
4 

Name 
DURDIS Roman 
BARTA Kristof 
STANKIEWICZ Jakub 
LUKÁCS Tamás 
ALEKSEJONOKS Jegors 
RAZMISLAVICIUS Dominy
NORIS Arturs 

Nat. 
CZE 
HUN 
POL 
HUN 
LVA 
LTU 
LVA 

Club 
Lukas Pesek 
Bodis Formation 
Pitdadson 
Next Generation Riders Team 
IK Auseklis 
Bruno Moto Racing Team 
IK Auseklis 

Motor 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Class 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 
AA Ohvale 160 

Overall BestTm 
51.237 
52.127 
52.947 
55.035 
55.876 
56.582 
59.302 

Diff 

0.890 
1.710 
3.798 
4.639 
5.345 
8.065 

In Session 
Qualifying 1  
Qualifying 2  
Qualifying 2  
Qualifying 2  
Qualifying 2  
Qualifying 2  
Qualifying 1  

Printed: 2022.09.03. 15:01:17 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

FIM Mini GP AA Ohvale 160 

Combined Qualifying 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
25 
73 

720 
16 
47 

371 
84 

555 
14 
28 

Name 
MOLNÁR Balázs 
EPERJESSSY Sándor 
BÁNYAI Gábor 
BERÉNYI Péter 
ADORJÁN Zoltán 
DOBOS Alexander 
ENYINGI Tamás 
FILEP Viktor 
MIHUCZ László Attila 
TURI Péter 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Napi Rajtengedély 
Napi Rajtengedély 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
MotomaX MSKE 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 

Motor 

KTM 
Husqvar
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvar
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvar
KTM 
Honda 

Class 

Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

Total Tm 

12:35.112 
12:35.398 
12:46.091 
12:50.107 
12:51.122 
13:06.571 
13:18.313 
13:21.427 
13:22.040 
12:50.436 

Diff 

0.286 
10.979 
14.995 
16.010 
31.459 
43.201 
46.315 
46.928 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

52.750 
53.108 
53.347 
53.607 
52.874 
54.558 
55.239 
56.142 
56.109 
54.941 

Points 

0 
0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.286 

Avg. Speed 

71,417 

Best Lap Tm 

52.750 

Best Speed 

73,024 

Best Lap by 

25 - MOLNÁR Balázs 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 15:18:41 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Amatőr 

2. futam - Race2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:02:29 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 15:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
198 

4 
164 

27 
377 

55 

Name 
SURÁNYI Balázs 
ÁDÁM Mihály 
KARDOS Gergely Zsolt 
MOHÁCSI Tamás 
ÓNODI Dániel 
DUDÁS Attila 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Heal Tech Electronics
MAMI Team Fehér 
Black Star Speedway
MotomaX MSKE 
MotomaX MSKE 
Sportolásért Egyesüle

Motor 

Husqvar
Aprilia 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvar
Honda 

Class 

Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

Total Tm 

11:40.358 
11:41.327 
11:41.707 
12:21.063 
12:21.194 
11:45.917 

Diff 

0.969 
1.349 

40.705 
40.836 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

49.588 
49.597 
49.637 
52.393 
52.298 
53.314 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.969 

Avg. Speed 

77,001 

Best Lap Tm 

49.588 

Best Speed 

77,680 

Best Lap by 

198 - SURÁNYI Balázs 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 15:38:07 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Open 

2. futam - Race2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:18 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 15:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 

No. 
42 
74 
11 
95 
19 
55 

Name 
SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 
HERNÁDI Gergő 
HAVASI Balázs 
MÉSZÁROS Ádám 
VINCZE Máté 
FAZEKAS Péter László 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

AM39 Motorsport Kft.
Chrobák Motorsport E
Chrobák Motorsport E
Chrobák Motorsport E
Chrobák Motorsport E
Bódis Formation SE 

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 110 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Total Tm 

12:30.542 
12:42.182 
12:57.824 
13:29.377 
12:41.008 
13:09.307 

Diff 

11.640 
27.282 
58.835 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

56.661 
57.563 
58.845 

1:01.532 
1:02.570 
1:04.963 

Points 

12,5 
12,5 

11 
11 
10 
10 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.640 

Avg. Speed 

66,720 

Best Lap Tm 

56.661 

Best Speed 

67,983 

Best Lap by 

42 - SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 16:01:56 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMotard 90-110 

2. futam - Race2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:47:45 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 15:40 



Pos 

SuperMotard 110 
1 
2 
3 

SuperMotard 90 
1 
2 
3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

42 
11 
55 

74 
95 
19 

Name 

SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 
HAVASI Balázs 
FAZEKAS Péter László 

HERNÁDI Gergő 
MÉSZÁROS Ádám 
VINCZE Máté 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

AM39 Motorsport Kft.
Chrobák Motorsport E
Bódis Formation SE 

Chrobák Motorsport E
Chrobák Motorsport E
Chrobák Motorsport E

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 110 

SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 90 

Laps 

13 
13 
12 

13 
13 
12 

Total Tm 

12:30.542 
12:57.824 
13:09.307 

12:42.182 
13:29.377 
12:41.008 

Diff 

27.282 
1 Lap 

47.195 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

56.661 
58.845 

1:04.963 

57.563 
1:01.532 
1:02.570 

Points 

12,5 
11 
10 

12,5 
11 
10 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.640 

Avg. Speed 

66,720 

Best Lap Tm 

56.661 

Best Speed 

67,983 

Best Lap by 

42 - SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 16:02:32 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMotard 90-110 

2. futam - Race2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:47:45 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 15:40 



Pos 

SuperMotard 110 
1 
2 
3 

SuperMotard 90 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

42 
11 
55 

74 
95 
19 

Name 

SZAKÁLOS Szilárd 
HAVASI Balázs 
FAZEKAS Péter László 

HERNÁDI Gergő 
MÉSZÁROS Ádám 
VINCZE Máté 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

AM39 Motorsport Kft. 
Chrobák Motorsport Egyes
Bódis Formation SE 

Chrobák Motorsport Egyes
Chrobák Motorsport Egyes
Chrobák Motorsport Egyes

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 110 
SuperMotard 110 

SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 90 
SuperMotard 90 

R1  

12,5 
11 
10 

12,5 
11 
10 

R2  

12,5 
11 
10 

12,5 
11 
10 

Total points 

25 
22 
20 

25 
22 
20 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 16:05:17 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMotard 90-110 

Végeredmény - Final Results 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
3 
2 

No. 
33 
98 
7 

13 
415 

Name 
TOMPA Dániel 
BARTA Korina 
LÁZÁR Levente 
KOLAROVSZKI Adél Aranka 
MOLNÁR-KARSA Balázs 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

MotomaX MSKE 
Bódis Formation SE 
Tomracing Kft. 
Black Star Speedway
Tomracing Kft. 

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 140 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 140 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 

12:05.443 
12:07.061 
12:45.362 
12:46.267 
12:46.503 

Diff 

1.618 
39.919 
40.824 
41.060 

Best Tm 

54.831 
55.230 
57.792 
57.843 
57.809 

Points 

12,5 
11 

12,5 
10 
11 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.618 

Avg. Speed 

69,028 

Best Lap Tm 

54.831 

Best Speed 

70,252 

Best Lap by 

33 - TOMPA Dániel 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 16:24:28 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMotard 140-160 

2. futam - Race2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:05:53 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 16:00 



Pos 

SuperMotard 140 
1 
2 

SuperMotard 160 
1 
2 
3 

PIC 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

7 
415 

33 
98 
13 

Name 

LÁZÁR Levente 
MOLNÁR-KARSA Balázs 

TOMPA Dániel 
BARTA Korina 
KOLAROVSZKI Adél Aranka 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 

MotomaX MSKE 
Bódis Formation SE 
Black Star Speedway

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 140 
SuperMotard 140 

SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 160 

Laps 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 

12:45.362 
12:46.503 

12:05.443 
12:07.061 
12:46.267 

Diff 

1.141 

1.618 
40.824 

Best Tm 

57.792 
57.809 

54.831 
55.230 
57.843 

Points 

12,5 
11 

12,5 
11 
10 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.618 

Avg. Speed 

69,028 

Best Lap Tm 

54.831 

Best Speed 

70,252 

Best Lap by 

33 - TOMPA Dániel 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 16:24:47 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMotard 140-160 

2. futam - Race2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:05:53 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 16:00 



Pos 

SuperMotard 140 
1 
2 

SuperMotard 160 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

7 
415 

33 
98 
13 

Name 

LÁZÁR Levente 
MOLNÁR-KARSA Balázs 

TOMPA Dániel 
BARTA Korina 
KOLAROVSZKI Adél Aranka 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 

MotomaX MSKE 
Bódis Formation SE 
Black Star Speedway Kft. 

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 

IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 

SuperMotard 140 
SuperMotard 140 

SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 160 
SuperMotard 160 

R1  

12,5 
11 

11 
12,5 

10 

R2  

12,5 
11 

12,5 
11 
10 

Total points 

25 
22 

23,5 
23,5 

20 

Printed: 2022.09.03. 16:27:26 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMotard 140-160 

Végeredmény - Final Results 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
47 
25 

720 
73 
16 
28 

371 
14 

555 

84 

Name 
ADORJÁN Zoltán 
MOLNÁR Balázs 
BÁNYAI Gábor 
EPERJESSSY Sándor 
BERÉNYI Péter 
TURI Péter 
DOBOS Alexander 
MIHUCZ László Attila 
FILEP Viktor 

ENYINGI Tamás 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 

Club 

MotomaX MSKE 
Napi Rajtengedély 
Tomracing Kft. 
Napi Rajtengedély 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 

Tomracing Kft. 

Motor 

Husqvarna
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna

KTM 

Class 

Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 

Supermoto Amatőr 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

4 

Total Tm 

12:32.626 
12:36.834 
12:37.955 
12:37.980 
13:06.007 
13:16.511 
13:19.610 
13:22.856 
12:34.398 

3:54.810 

Diff 

4.208 
5.329 
5.354 

33.381 
43.885 
46.984 
50.230 
1 Lap 

0 Laps 

Best Tm 

52.453 
53.117 
53.272 
53.296 
54.531 
55.098 
54.619 
56.046 
56.028 

57.099 

Points 

25 
0 

22 
0 

20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

0 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.208 

Avg. Speed 

71,653 

Best Lap Tm 

52.453 

Best Speed 

73,437 

Best Lap by 

47 - ADORJÁN Zoltán 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Amatőr 

3. futam - Race3 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:34:08 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 16:30 



Pos 

Supermoto Amatőr 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Supermoto Amatőr_D 
1 
2 

No. 

47 
720 
16 
28 
14 

371 
84 

555 

25 
73 

Name 

ADORJÁN Zoltán 
BÁNYAI Gábor 
BERÉNYI Péter 
TURI Péter 
MIHUCZ László Attila 
DOBOS Alexander 
ENYINGI Tamás 
FILEP Viktor 

MOLNÁR Balázs 
EPERJESSSY Sándor 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 

Club 

MotomaX MSKE 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Tomracing Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 

Napi Rajtengedély 
Napi Rajtengedély 

Motor 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

Class 

Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 
Supermoto Amatőr 

Supermoto Amatőr_D 
Supermoto Amatőr_D 

R1  

25 
22 
20 
15 
16 
0 

18 
0 

0 
0 

R2  

20 
25 
22 
13 
14 
18 
16 
15 

0 
0 

R3  

25 
22 
20 
18 
15 
16 
0 

14 

0 
0 

Total points 

70 
69 
62 
46 
45 
34 
34 
29 

0 
0 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Amatőr 

Végeredmény - Final Results 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
4 

164 
198 

27 
377 

55 

Name 
ÁDÁM Mihály 
KARDOS Gergely Zsolt 
SURÁNYI Balázs 
MOHÁCSI Tamás 
ÓNODI Dániel 
DUDÁS Attila 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

MAMI Team Fehér 
Black Star Speedway
Heal Tech Electronics
MotomaX MSKE 
MotomaX MSKE 
Sportolásért Egyesüle

Motor 

Aprilia 
KTM 
Husqvarna
KTM 
Husqvarna
Honda 

Class 

Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 

11:46.392 
11:46.540 
11:46.778 
12:24.742 
12:24.793 
12:40.759 

Diff 

0.148 
0.386 

38.350 
38.401 
54.367 

Best Tm 

49.908 
48.775 
49.885 
52.683 
52.681 
53.279 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.148 

Avg. Speed 

76,343 

Best Lap Tm 

48.775 

Best Speed 

78,975 

Best Lap by 

164 - KARDOS Gergely Zsolt 
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SuperMoto Open 

3. futam - Race3 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:54:16 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 

2022.09.03. 16:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
198 

4 
164 
27 

377 
55 

Name 
SURÁNYI Balázs 
ÁDÁM Mihály 
KARDOS Gergely Zsolt 
MOHÁCSI Tamás 
ÓNODI Dániel 
DUDÁS Attila 

Nat. 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 
Heal Tech Electronics 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Black Star Speedway 
MotomaX MSKE 
MotomaX MSKE 
Sportolásért Egyesüle

Motor 
Husqvarna 
Aprilia 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

Class 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 
Supermoto Open 

R1  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

R2  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

R3  
20 
25 
22 
18 
16 
15 

Total points 
70 
69 
62 
54 
48 
45 
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BSSW Supermoto Bajnokság 2.f 

SuperMoto Open 

Végeredmény - Final Results 

Kecskemét 1,070 km 
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